
S.No. Date Day Subject Paper Paper Title

1 8/11/2024 Friday Sociology I Sociological Thinkers

2 9/11/2024 Saturday Hindi Literature I iz;kstu ewyd fganh

3 11/11/2024 Monday Political Science I Indian Foreign Policy

4 12/11/2024 Tuesday History I History of India From 1740 to 1857 AD 

5 13/11/2024 Wednesday
English Lit. 

Urdu
I Poetry / ulz

6 14/11/2024 Thursday Economics I Development and Environmental Economics

7 16/11/2024 Saturday
Geography / 

Music
I Geography of India/ jkxksa ds uke

8 18/11/2024 Monday I Hindi Language

9 19/11/2024 Tuesday II English Language

10 20/11/2024 Wednesday III Basic of Computer & Information Technology

11 21/11/2024 Thursday Sociology II Methods of Social Research

12 22/11/2024 Friday Hindi Literature II
fganh ukVd] fuca/k rFkk LQqV x| fo/kk;s ,oa cqansyh Hkk"kk 

lkfgR;

13 23/11/2024 Saturday Political Science II Public Adminstration

14 25/11/2024 Monday History II History of India From 1858 to 1950 AD 

15 26/11/2024 Tuesday
English 

Lit./Urdu
II Fiction/ uTe

16 27/11/2024 Wednesday Economics II Statistics

17 28/11/2024 Thursday
Geography/Musi

c
II Digital marketing/Philosophy of Religion

Sanskrit Lit. I dkO;] jl] O;kdj.k vkSj Hkk"kk foKku

Psychology/Ho

me Science
I Social Psychology/Food and Nutrition

Computer 

Application/ 

Philosophy

I Web Designing/Morden Logic

Sanskrit Lit. II dkO;] jl] Nan ,oa vyadkj 

Psychology/Ho

me Science
II

Psychology Research and 

Statistics/Extension and Communication

Computer 

Application/ 

Philosophy

II Digital marketing/Philosophy of Religion

राजा शंकर शाह विश्वविद्याऱय, छ ंदिाड़ा (म0प्र0)

परीक्षा छियंत्रक 

     Raja Shankar Shah University, Chhindwara (M.P.)

Time Table 

B.A. III Year (Old Course) Ex.(Private) /Supplementary Last Chance Exam Nov 2024

Time 02:00 PM To 05:00 PM      

िोट :- ततृीय िर्ष ओल्ड कोर्ष के र्भी परीक्षाछथषयों के छऱए यह अछंतम अिर्र है। परीक्षाथी प्रश्न-पत्र क्रमांक 
ध्यािपूिषक देखकर र्मय-र्ारणी अिुर्ार परीक्षा में शाछमऱ हों।

Foundation 

Course

Friday 29/11/202418

Saturday30/11/202419


